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Race

Race Date
Race status
Race type
Result status

Name
Victoria Murray
Laura Milne
Lydia Oxtoby
Louise Revell
Jodie Ball
Lucy Brown
Cynthia Berry
Rachel Slade
Lois Leaver
Maggie Dilai
Kasia Chmiel

Louise Revell/Rachel Houston
Rachel Houston

Calum Gingell
Nicky Cresser
Fraser Gormal
Sandy Fotheringham
Mike Rees-clark
Ricky Millar
Connor Turner
Phil Dean

Jiri Tykal

Robert Jefferies
Grant Underwood
Alex Sheppy
Freddie Brown
Michael Denvir
Jack Civico

Nick Boreham
lain Hosie
William Simpson
Sam Leaver

Joe Birtwhistle

Andrew Houston/Aidan Mcaleenan

Andrew Houston
Ryan Hunt

William Fotheringham
Paul Anderson

Raoul Chappell

GB Open Sprint & Junior Selection

22/04/2017
National
Sprint

Final

Club
Breadalbane
Stirling

Leighton Buzzard
Breadalbane
WYCC

WYCC
Edinburgh School
WYCC

CR Cats
Runcorn

NKC

Breadalbane
Strathallen

BOA

NKC /Wear Whoppers

Pinkston Panthers
Strathallen
Basingstoke

NKC

Weir Whoppers
Wear Whoppers

Bangor Uni Canoe Club

Pennine CC
The Sharks
Devizes
WYCC
Forth
Pennine CC

Aberdeen
Breakout
CR Cats
Pennine CC

Strathclyde Uni CC

CR Cats
LUKS
Strathallen
Glasgow
Seren Dwr

Class
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WC2

WC1

MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1

MC2

MC1
MC1
MC1
MC1
MC1

Age Points

u23 2200
uis 2200
S 2189
u23 2178
uis 2155
uis 2144
V50 2133
u23 2121
ule 2110
S 2054
uis 1931
u23 2200
u23 2200
uis 2200
V35 2187
V45 2173
u23 2160
S 2160
u23 2146
u23 2133
S 2133
S 2119
S 2119
u23 2079
u23 2079
uis 2065
ule6 2052
u23 2038
u23 2025
u23 2025
uis 1903
ul4 1836
u23 1742
u23 2200
u23 2200
u23 2200
uis 2121
V45 2019
u23 1985
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